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HOSPITAL INFECTION CONTROL COMMITTEE

SR. Designation & Name Contact No. Email ID
No. Department o
1 Dean, Chairperson Dr. Mitali Nayak 0810615075 dean.medical@somaiya.edu
2 Medical Superintendant Dr. Minu Ramkrishnan 9819521597 medicalsupdt@somaiya.edu
8 s —— Dr. Sapna Malik 0821213220 sapna(@somaiya.edu
Members
4 Infection Control Nurse-GH ies. k. Klame 9987782751 alka.mane@somaiya.cdu
g Infection Control Officer &
Associate Professor Dr. Prachi Pawar 9970641604 prachi.patekar@somaiya.edu
Microbiology
Infection Control Officer & Dr. Anushree . .
6 Assis.tam l.)rofcssor Gaigawels 8600993808 a.gaigawale(@somaiya.edu
Microbiology
i ID Physician Dr. Vishal Gupta 9869136601 vishal.guptal@somaiya.edu
9930005434 ishabh(« aiya.ed
8 Intensivist Dr. Rishabh Raj Tishalbhafgsmmagyecsia
9 General Medicine Dr. Niharika Gill 9892101909 niharika@somaiya.edu
10 General Surgery Bits Rfss Batoslier 9869409400 rajeev.s@somaiya.edu
- Pundalik 9820219702 dalik@somaiya.ed
11 Obst. & Gynaecology D{. Pundalil pundalik@somaiya.edu
Sonawane
12 o Dr. Priyashree 7666416868 priyashree.c@somaiya.edu
Paediatrics : )
Mukherjee |
13 Orthopaedics . 0820321059 naushadhussain@somaiya.edu
| Dr. Naushad Hussain
0870250257 kar(@somaiya.ed
i Ophthalmology Dr. Omkar Telang omkar@somaiya.edu
15 ENT Dr. Dinesh Vaidya 9819060073 dinesh.vaidya@somaiya.edu
, : 9820601511 heetal@somaiya.edu
1B Dermatology Dr. Shital Poojary sl g Femalya.
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. . 9870376232 bind ) iya.ed
L7 Psychiatry Dr. Bindoo Jadhav ndoo@somaiya.cdu
18 . ) 9820309306 reeti.gm(@somaiya.edu
Anesthesiology Dr. Preeti More b gm@ v

19 Dentistry Dr. Bipin Upadhyay 9970236377 bipin.u@somaiya.edu

20 TB/Chest Dr. Mugdha Bhide 9820957350 mugdha.bhide@somaiya.edu
_ 9892054645 kalpana.hajirnis@somaiya.edu

4l Pathology Dr. Kalpana Hajirnis P . @ Y

i) 9833797654 usha.nayak(@somaiya.edu

Pharmacology Dr. Usha Nayak yak@ P

23 NICU In Charge Dr. Alpa Bhosale 9930961210 alpa.bhosale@somaiya.edu

2 -

24 Matron GH Mrs. Mini Shajan 9869638858 matron(@somaiya.edu

25 Administration GH Ms Pooja Nayak 8286241440 pooja.nayak(@somaiya.edu

26 Manager Facility & BMW Mr. H N. Pattnaik 9969519482 pattnaik@somaiya.edu

27 House Keeping In charge Mr Deepak Rathod 7021291270 deepak.rathod@somaiya.edu

28 Manager — CSSD Mr. Pradeep Hiwale 7021228762 pradeep.h(@somaiya.edu

29 Central OT In Charge Mzs. Renuka Melute 9082717250 renuka.mohite(@somaiya.edu

30 | Linen & Laundry In Charge Mr. Sagar Dani 8459221851 sagar.dani@somaiya.edu

31 Store In Charge Mr. Vaibhav Kamble 9920633064 vaibhav.nk@somaiya.edu

32 Pharmacist Mr. Prathamesh 9527756726 | prathamesh.thambe@somaiya.cdu

Thambe
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Dr. Mitali Nayak

Dean
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